CCTV | KBC Series Prepackaged Cameras
The KBC Series Indoor Camera kits provide the most
economical package available for indoor applications.
These units reduce the required installation time to the
absolute minimum. Only the power supply and video cables
need to be connected to obtain superior picture
performance in virtually all indoor applications. A wall
bracket is also included in the package.

Technical Specifications
For a detailed list of camera technical specifications, refer
to the appropriate datasheet for additional information.
KBC Series Prepackaged Cameras
▶ Pre-assembled units with camera, varifocal lens and
bracket included
▶ Reduces installation time to the absolute minimum
▶ Range of color, monochrome, and day/night units
▶ Choice of analog or network cameras
▶ Varifocal lenses for on-site adjustment of field-of-view
▶ Bilinx bi-directional communication
2 | KBC Series Prepackaged Cameras
Electrical
Model No. Camera Type Lens Description
KBC-335V28-50 LTC 0335/50 LTC 3364/50 Standard Res.
Mono CCIR,
2.8‑10 mm
KBC-355V28-50 LTC 0355/50 LTC 3364/50 High Res. Mono
CCIR,
2.8‑10 mm
KBC-435V28-50 LTC 0435/50 LTC 3364/50 Standard Res.
Color PAL,
2.8‑10 mm
KBC-455V28-50 LTC 0455/51 LTC 3364/50 High Res. Color
PAL,
2.8‑10 mm
KBC-440V38-50 LTC 0440/50 LTC 3364/60 Color PAL,
3.5-8 mm
KBC-495V28-50 LTC 0495/51 LTC 3664/40 High Res. Day/
Night, Color
PAL,
2.8‑12 mm
KBC-455V28-10N NWC-0455-10P LTC 3364/50 High Res. IP Col-